
 

 

 

WEST VANCOUVER  
YACHT CLUB 

 
 
 
 

2024 RACE CALENDAR 
CLUB RACING, VARC RACING, CLUB EVENTS  

& ONE DESIGN  
  



SNOWFLAKE — WINTER SERIES 
 Sunday, January 14 
 Sunday, January 28 
 Sunday, February 11 
 Sunday, February 25 
 Sunday, March 10 
 
SOUTHERN STRAITS — VARC 
 Friday, March 29, Saturday, March 30 & Sunday, March 31 
 (Easter Weekend) 
 
 NOTE: Inshore Race for those who do not want to do overnight 
 
HALIBUT/COLLINGWOOD — VARC 
 Saturday, April 27 
 
WVYC/RNSA/NYC — VARC 
 Saturday, June 1 & Sunday, June 2 
 
WEDNESDAY EVENING SERIES (WES) 

Practice 
Wednesday, April 17  
 
Series 1 
Wednesday, April 24 
Wednesday, May 1 
Wednesday, May 8 
Wednesday, May 15 
 
Series 2 
Wednesday, May 22 
Wednesday, May 29 
Wednesday, June 5 
Wednesday, June 12 

Series 3 
Wednesday, June 19 
Wednesday, June 26 
Wednesday, July 3 
Wednesday, July 10 
 
Series 4 
Wednesday, July 17 
Wednesday, July 24 
Wednesday, July 31 
Wednesday, August 7 
 

Series 5 
Wednesday, August 14 
Wednesday, August 21 
Wednesday, August 28 
Wednesday, September 4 
 

 
JACK & JILL RACE — VARC 
 Sunday, August 25 
 
HOWE SOUND REGATTA — VARC 
 Saturday, September 14 & Sunday, September 15 
SNOWFLAKE — FALL SERIES  2025 SNOWFLAKE — WINTER SERIES 



 Sunday, November 3     Sunday, January 5 
 Sunday, November 17     Sunday, January 19 
 Sunday, December 1     Sunday, February 2 
 Sunday, December 15     Sunday, February 16 

 Sunday, March 2 
 
WOMEN'S RACE & CRUISE TO ELLIOTT BAY 
Saturday, May 25 & Sunday, May 26 
 
WOMEN'S CRUISE TO KENDRICK  
Saturday, July 6 & Sunday, July 7 
 
MEN’S SPRING STAG RACE 
Saturday, April 20 & Sunday, April 21 
 
MEN’S FALL STAG RACE 
Saturday, September 21 & Sunday, September 22 
 
ONE DESIGN RACE SERIES — MELGES, VX1, J22 
Saturday, April 20 & Sunday, April 21 
Saturday, May 18 
Saturday, June 15 
Saturday, July 13 
Saturday, August 17 
 
Note: MELGES 24 NATIONALS — Friday, September 20, Saturday, September 21 & Sunday, 
September 22 
 

OTHER DATES OF NOTE 
 
SAILPAST 
Saturday, May 11 
 
PUMPKIN BOWL REGATTA 
Saturday, October 19 & Sunday, October 20 (Opti Weekend) 
Saturday, October 26 & Sunday, October 27 (ILCA/Double-handed Weekend) 
 
AWARDS NIGHT 
Saturday, November 23 


